PROJECT DATA: PROJECT DATA: PROJECT DATA: DEVELOPMENT STANDARDS: DEVELOPMENT STANDARDS:
PROPOSED SUBDIVISION NAME: DAVIS CREEK SUBDIVISION ;giﬁﬁt_“g;"_%_'ﬁs (NOW OR FORMERLY): 5517077683 PROPOSED LOTS : 48 LOTS LOT SIZE RANGE: 5,000 SQ. FT. - 12,081 SQ. FT.  BUILD TO LINE: 20'-30'
DEVELOPER: AREY PROPERTIES . LOT WIDTH 50" MIN MINIMUM LOT SIZE: 5,000 SQ. FT SIDE YARD: 7'
1401 EAST 7TH ST. SUITE 200 SITE ACREAGE: 15.30 ACRES LOT DEPTH 100" - 210"
%ﬁ'fggggégg RTH CAROLINA 28204 PROPOSED USE: SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED MAXIMUM LOT SIZE: 12,081 5Q. FT REAR YARD: >
. LOT WIDTH RANGE: 50 FEET - 70 FEET PASSIVE OPEN SPACE = 0.15 ACRES .
DESIGNER: AMICUS PARTNERS, PLLC PROPOSED DENSITY: 3.13 DENSITY UNITS PER ACRE PROJECT DATA: ACTIVE OPEN SPACE — 1.64 ACRES Amicus Partners, PLLC
7140 WEDDINGTON RD, SUITE 140 ) - MINIMUM LOT WIDTH: 50 FEET INACCESSIBLE OPEN SPACE = 1.11 ACRES
CONCORD, NORTH CAROLINA 28027 PROPOSED BUILDING TYPE: SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
704-573-1621 TOTAL ROAD LENGTH MAXIMUM LOT WIDTH: +/- 70 FEET TOTAL OPEN SPACE = 2.90 ACRES ) )
- > 482 LINEAR FEET Firm License # P—1191
=+ 7140 Weddington Road
Suite 140
SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED LOTS Concord, NC 28027

Civil Site Design
Low Impact Development
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Small—Scale Building Design

Telephone: 704.573.1621
Facsimile: 704.248.7951
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PIN #5517171838 NOW OR FORMERLY
Cabarrus Co. Registry Heritage Partnership Cabarrus, LLC
¢ RL Deed Bk. 7700, Pg. 138
-
ceip 8 1 _ Tract #1, Map Bk. 53, Pg. 27
e S R T o Mk PIN #5517171312 Z
B = e T T NG 7 Cabarrus Co. Registry O <
y sa 1 M;,wn wj’; O A eyl 8 T S, RS c1 O. T~ —Z_
] T ‘ | . | e Ko NOW OR FORMERLY & U') =
- - = T Danny L. Giddings & Wf. Robin D. \ L O
2 ol ) ® g N Deed Bk. 4485, Pg. 208 APPROXIMATE ' 5. % ~
; S i PIN #5517065090 LOCATION OF PUBLIC \ % = 2 v
S e te / Cabarrus Co. Registry Q %% ?Z T~ <J:
¢ WATER MAIN : 9 &L
RL ® S @)
/ % ®
TYPICAL ECTION
™~ 0 N
e S T ES | \/ MAILBOX CLUSTER >\ E
(SEE STANDARD DRAMNG MO, 214 ¢ RESIDENTIAL CUL=DE=SACS) .
~__ — LOTS 1-20, 46-49 ~ \ ) e .
TAGH COAT e T, LANE SEETIOM e, v s ’ \ Z M l
RN o C APPROXIMATE 4
s e T~ &ridgeb < LOCATION OF PUB - Ll U O O
© COMPACTID ASCREATE BASE CORR . |
ke ~  Mapg Ve gy live ~_ ' SANITARY SEWGH \ % - n
D SR -~ 73N N [ O
TIPICAL MNMUM PAVEMENT SECTION : \g 22 : . 3
TYPICAL SECTION ' A CQ >—
ESIDENTIAL STREET U @ r :
TYPICAL SECTION RESIDENTIAL STREET Cannon Memorial YMCA &D & U__J
SCALE: NS Deed Bk. 9418, Pg. 179 - <
A PIN #5517089107 = <
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GENERAL NOTES: D
1. REQUIRED FIRE FLOW, 1,000 GPM @ 20 PSI. HYDRANTS ARE TO BE WITHIN 400 EXISTIN NOW OBZORMERLY
FEET OF EACH HOME. SS MANHOLE b C;JETefg;‘ngith 188
ee . , Pg.
2. ACCESS AND WATER SUPPLY SHALL BE ESTABLISHED AND MAINTAINED PRIOR TO \ POTENTIAL TIE-IN DIN #5517077098
VERTICAL CONSTRUCTION. (NFPA 241) N ”_BOX CLUSTER / 39 Cabarrus Co. Reg|stry
3. APPROVED FIRE APPARATUS ACCESS SHALL BE PROVIDED FOR EVERY FACILITY OR “ " (’j"OWSQR FOR"Q%‘-X OTS 21-45
odaney simmons . AMy
BUILDING WITHIN THE JURISDICTION. ACCESS SHALL BE PROVIDED TO WITHIN 150 FEET Deed Bk, 4239, Pg. 274
OF ALL PORTIONS OF THE EXTERIOR OF THE BUILDING AS MEASURED BY AN APPROVED PIN #5517087117 -
ROUTE AROUND THE EXTERIOR OF THE BUILDING. (IFC 503.1.1) Cabarrus Co. Registry 37 \ N —————————
4. ACCESS ROADS ARE REQUIRED TO BE 20 FEET WIDE MEASURED PAVEMENT TO N RL 10' GRAVEL PATH \
EDGE OF PAVEMENT AND 26 FEET WIDE IF THE BUILDINGS HEIGHT IS GREATER THAN 30 N / /\ - _
FEET TO ROOF PEAK. (IFC D103.6.1) NOTE: ALL ROADS WITH HYDRANTS INSTALLED ARE : / T
.|
REQUIRED TO BE 26 FEET IN WIDTH. (IFC D103.1) / NOW OR FORMERLY
5. FIRE HYDRANTS SHALL BE PROVIDED WITH A TRAVEL DISTANCE AS DETERMINED BY Harrisburg Town Center, IX, LLC Project Number: 17.17.165
APPENDIX C TABLE C105.1 (IFC TABLE C105.1) NOTE: DISTANCE VARIES BASED UPON h BMP out DeeldTB:‘I'; :\;‘6533';9'7(1)5;’, 20
NEEDED FIRE FLOW. h RSN RS e oIN #5517065000 Date: 11/14,/2017
6. FIRE HYDRANTS SHALL BE PLACED NOT GREATER THAN 200 FEET FROM THE END NN ACT'V(')EBQF;EN SPACE N Cabarrus Co. Registry
. cres
OF EACH CUL DE SAC. (IFC TABLE C105.1) A PUD Drawn By: CMM
7. WATER MAINS AND HYDRANTS INSTALLED SHALL BE DESIGNED FOR FLOW AND
DURATION AS REQUIRED IN APPENDIX B TABLE 105.1 (IFC) Checked By: NRP
8. MINIMUM FIRE FLOW IS 1,000 GPM @ 20 PS|. FOR DWELLINGS. DWELLINGS OVER
3,600 S.F. NEEDED FIRE FLOW ARE TO BE BASED ON TABLE B105.1 (IFC APPENDIX B ) e —————
9. CUL DE SAC RADIUS FOR RESIDENTIAL INSTALLATION SHALL BE 38'6” (IFC) NOW OR FORMERLY Revisions:
10. RESIDENTIAL PROJECTS HAVING MORE THAN 100 DWELLING SHALL BE EQUIPPED Jackson Investment Holdings, LLC | 1-14-17| ORIGINAL SUBMITTAL
WITH 2 SEPARATE AND REMOTE FIRE ACCESS ROADS. (IFC D106.1) Deed Bk. 12302, Pg. 195
PIN #5517083653 /
11. THE REQUIRED TURNING RADIUS OF THE FIRE APPARATUS ACCESS ROAD SHALL BE Cabarrus Co. Registry
42 FEET. (IFC D103.3 2 /
( ) CZ-RV NOW OR FORMERLY
12. RESIDENTIAL PROJECTS MAY ONLY HAVE 29 HOMES ON EACH CUL DE SAC. A RHTLC Harrisburg, LLC
GREATER NUMBER REQUIRES A SECOND ACCESS CONNECTION. Deed Bk. 5821, Pg. 348
ENVIRONMENTAL NOTES: Inaccessible Open Space Cab Co. Regist
/ 0.62 Acres aparrus Co. rRegistry
1. DEVELOPER WILL BE REQUIRED TO PROVIDE A BMP ACCESS EASEMENT IN AND PUD -
AROUND ANY BMPS USED FOR STORMWATER TREATMENT AND DETENTION AND / Sheet Title:
EXECUTE A MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT.
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AL s I, TN 0 1 7 s e PuD \ .
| REFERENCE: ALL PARCEL AND BOUNDARY INFORMATION FOR THIS PROPERTY AND /
OF AMICUS ENGINEERING. 18, STRIGTLY, PROMIBITED. onLa T ADJACENT PROPERTIES REFERENCED FROM A SURVEY CONDUCTED BY NORSTAR

COPIES FROM THE ORIGINAL OF THIS DOCUMENT, AS APPROVED By LAND SURVEYING. PROPERTY DIMENSIONS AND COORDINATES FOR PROPERTY
THE ENGINEER SHALL BE CONSIDERED TO BE VALID, TRUE COPIES. REFERENCED FROM A SURVEY CONDUCTED BY NORSTAR LAND SURVEYING.
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GENERAL NOTES: 1.  REQUIRED FIRE FLOW, 1,000 GPM @ 20 PSI. HYDRANTS ARE TO BE WITHIN 400 FEET OF EACH HOME. 2.  ACCESS AND WATER SUPPLY SHALL BE ESTABLISHED AND MAINTAINED PRIOR TO VERTICAL CONSTRUCTION. (NFPA 241) 3.  APPROVED FIRE APPARATUS ACCESS SHALL BE PROVIDED FOR EVERY FACILITY OR BUILDING WITHIN THE JURISDICTION. ACCESS SHALL BE PROVIDED TO WITHIN 150 FEET OF ALL PORTIONS OF THE EXTERIOR OF THE BUILDING AS MEASURED BY AN APPROVED ROUTE AROUND THE EXTERIOR OF THE BUILDING. (IFC 503.1.1) 4.  ACCESS ROADS ARE REQUIRED TO BE 20 FEET WIDE MEASURED PAVEMENT TO EDGE OF PAVEMENT AND 26 FEET WIDE IF THE BUILDINGS HEIGHT IS GREATER THAN 30 FEET TO ROOF PEAK. (IFC D103.6.1) NOTE: ALL ROADS WITH HYDRANTS INSTALLED ARE REQUIRED TO BE 26 FEET IN WIDTH. (IFC D103.1) 5.  FIRE HYDRANTS SHALL BE PROVIDED WITH A TRAVEL DISTANCE AS DETERMINED BY APPENDIX C TABLE C105.1 (IFC TABLE C105.1) NOTE: DISTANCE VARIES BASED UPON NEEDED FIRE FLOW. 6.  FIRE HYDRANTS SHALL BE PLACED NOT GREATER THAN 200 FEET FROM THE END OF EACH CUL DE SAC. (IFC TABLE C105.1) 7.  WATER MAINS AND HYDRANTS INSTALLED SHALL BE DESIGNED FOR FLOW AND DURATION AS REQUIRED IN APPENDIX B TABLE 105.1 (IFC) 8.  MINIMUM FIRE FLOW IS 1,000 GPM @ 20 PSI. FOR DWELLINGS.  DWELLINGS  OVER 3,600 S.F. NEEDED FIRE FLOW ARE TO BE BASED ON TABLE B105.1 (IFC APPENDIX B ) 9.  CUL DE SAC RADIUS FOR RESIDENTIAL INSTALLATION SHALL BE 38'6" (IFC) 10. RESIDENTIAL PROJECTS HAVING MORE THAN 100 DWELLING SHALL BE EQUIPPED WITH 2 SEPARATE AND REMOTE FIRE ACCESS ROADS. (IFC D106.1) 11. THE REQUIRED TURNING RADIUS OF THE FIRE APPARATUS ACCESS ROAD SHALL BE 42 FEET. (IFC D103.3) 12. RESIDENTIAL PROJECTS MAY ONLY HAVE 29 HOMES ON EACH CUL DE SAC.  A GREATER NUMBER REQUIRES A SECOND ACCESS CONNECTION. ENVIRONMENTAL NOTES: 1.   DEVELOPER WILL BE REQUIRED TO PROVIDE A BMP ACCESS EASEMENT IN AND AROUND ANY BMPS USED FOR STORMWATER TREATMENT  AND DETENTION AND EXECUTE A MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT. 
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